
DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM ONLINE EXAMINATIONS (THEORY) OF
M.PHIL. BOTANY (SEMESTER-II 2020-2021)

First Semester
Day Date

(Theory)
Time Subjects

Wednesday 11-08-2021 02:00 p.m. BIOC-01001
Principles of Biochemistry

Monday 16-08-2021 02:00 p.m. BTNY-01007
Research techniques and instrumentation

Monday 23-08-2021 02:00 p.m. BTNY-01017
Quantitative Ecology

Tuesday 24-08-2021 02:00 p.m. BTNY-01016
Plant Tissue and Organ Culture

Wednesday 25-08-2021 02:00 p.m. BTNY-01012
Recombinant DNA Technology

Second Semester
Day Date

(Theory)
Time Subject

Wednesday 11-08-2021 02:00 p.m STAT-01003
Applied Biostatistics

Monday 23-08-2021 02:00 p.m BTNY-01001
Introductory Plant Pathology

Tuesday 24-08-2021 02:00 p.m BTNY-01016
Plant Tissue and Organ Culture

Sd/-
Prof. Dr. Noor Khan
Dean,
Faculty of Fisheries & Wildlife,



DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM ONLINE EXAMINATIONS (PRACTICAL)

M.PHIL. BOTANY (SEMESTER-II 2020-2021)
First Semester
Day Date Time Subjects
Monday 30-08-2021 02:00 p.m. BTNY-01007

Research techniques and instrumentation
Tuesday 31-08-2021 02:00 p.m. BTNY-01017

Quantitative Ecology
Friday 03-09-2021 02:00 p.m. BTNY-01016

Plant Tissue and Organ Culture
Tuesday 07-09-2021 02:00 p.m. BTNY-01012

Recombinant DNA Technology

Second Semester
Day Date Time Subject
Thursday 26-08-2021 02:00 p.m. STAT-01003

Applied Biostatistics
Friday 03-09-2021 02:00 p.m. BTNY-01016

Plant Tissue and Organ Culture
Monday 06-09-2021 02:00 p.m. BTNY-01001

Introductory Plant Pathology

Sd/-
Prof. Dr. Noor Khan
Dean,
Faculty of Fisheries & Wildlife,


